Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

HC 16 (MaratonCat)

Clube dos Jangadeiros

Results are final as of 17:33 on September 7, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Categoria Numeral Clube Timoneiro

Geral

Geral

Geral

Gran-

Master

Master

Junior

Geral

Gran-

Master

Geral

Geral

Geral

114306

110478

110479

110471

114559

114328

112400

114316

114244

114329

113743

CDJ

CDJ

CDJ

VDS

VDS

VDS

CDJ

SAVA

VDS

VDS

VDS

Mario
Dubeux

Claudio
Mika

Joao
Kraemer

Luis
Schneider

André
Huyer

Ricardo Lis

Clovis de
Oliveira

Marcelo
Vera

Gustavo
Lis

Guilherme
Borges

Eduardo

Proeiro

Karoline
Bauermann

Aleks
Vasconcellos

Lawson
Beltrame

Daniele
Capioti

Michelle P.
Oliveira

Gustavo
Azambuja

Gabriela
Vera

Maria Inés
Vera

Claudia
Welter

¢ Alban
Russolin

Francisco

R1

1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0

R2

(3.0)

2.0

(5.0)

(19.0
DNF)

(19.0
DNF)

4.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

1.0

19.0
DNC

6.0

R3

2.0

(5.0)

3.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

4.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

1.0

19.0
DNC

6.0

R4

1.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

19.0
DNF

6.0

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

19.0
DNF

19.0

R5

2.0

1.0

3.0

8.0

6.0

(19.0

DNC)

7.0

5.0

19.0

DNC

4.0

19.0

R6

3.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

1.0

19.0

DNC

5.0

6.0

19.0

DNC

8.0

19.0

R7

3.0

2.0

1.0

7.0

4.0

19.0

DNC

5.0

6.0

19.0

DNC

19.0
OCS

19.0

Total

15.0

19.0

22.0

68.0

73.0

75.0

93.0

93.0

97.0

107.0

107.0

Nett

12.0

14.0

17.0

49.0

54.0

56.0

74.0

74.0

78.0

88.0

88.0



Ekmann Ekmann DNF) DNC DNC

13th Geral 113582 SAVA Alexandre Carolina (19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 10.0 8.0 113.0 94.0
Fontena Stahl DNC) DNC DNC DNF DNF
15th  Geral 111765 SAVA Eduardo Claudio (19.0 19.0 19.0 4.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 118.0 99.0
DNF) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

16th Geral 111870 SAVA Fernando Bernardo (19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 133.0 114.0
Mynarski Fontena DNC) DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC

Scoring codes used

DNC Did not come to the starting area 19

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 19
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